
‘Our Space’ is back for 2022, we invite all 5 to 12 year old

bereaved siblings to drop into our zoom session on the last

Thursday of each month. 

Online Bereaved
Sibling Group

Thursday 24 February
Thursday 31 March
Thursday 28 April
Thursday 26 May
Thursday 23 June (before school holidays)
Thursday 28 July
Thursday 25 August
Thursday 29 September (school holidays)
Thursday 27 October
Thursday 24 November

Time:    
4.30pm to 5.30pm

Please express your interest or direct any questions to: 

Angela Flood (aflood@vsk.org.au) or 

Meg Chin (mchin@vsk.org.au)

Who:
Bereaved siblings, appropriate for 5 to 12 year old children

What you will need:
Internet access (Zoom), a quiet space and a drink or a snack

Location:
Zoom link to be provided upon expressions of interest

Dates for 2022  
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